


Ref# Part# Description Context Note Foot Note
1 186059GS ADAPTER, Mounting, Alternator

2 191043GS ROTOR

3 191042AGS STATOR

4 186060GS RBC, with O-Ring (p/n 189197GS)
5 86308CGS SCREW

6  91825GS  ASSY, Holder, Rectifier/Brush

7  66849GS SCREW

8  22694GS RECEPTACLE, 6 pin

9 81917GS PIN, Roll

10 191051AGS ASSY,Wire, Ground

11 74908GS SCREW

12 23762GS WASHER
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Ref # Part # Description Context Note Foot Note
94034GS  94034GS LEG, MNTING, KIT, WHL

B1764GS B1764GS SPPRT, UNIT, 110T
192006AGS 192006AGS AXLE, 1/2 IN X 22.20 IN, PLTD

39287GS  39287GS HHCS, M8-1.25 X 45
189715GS 189715GS ASSY, HNDL, 7/8 OD

52858GS  52858GS NUT, M8-1.25, LOCK

192050GS 192050GS E-RING, AXLE, 1/2 IN
87280GS  87280GS WHL, 2.25 X 8.0, S-PNEU, 1/2
22304GS  22304GS WSHR, FLAT, 1/2






Ref# Part# Description Context Note Foot Note
1 B193438GS CRADLE

2  70642GS MOUNT,Vibration

3  84346GS SCREW

4 190220GS HOUSING, Engine Adapter
5 NSP ASSY, Alternator (see "Alternator")
6  43107GS SCREW

7 22129GS WASHER, Lock

8  96796GS WASHER

9  22695GS HOUSING, Receptacle
10 190274BGS SCREW

11 47480GS SCREW

12 B4986GS DECAL, Ground, Green
13 45771GS NUT

14 695400 TAB, Locking

15 697255 GASKET, Exhaust

16 695312 SCREW

17 697252 ASSEMBLY, Muffler
18 695399 SCREW

19 191521GS SCREW

20  85652GS MOUNT,Vibration

21  67989GS NUT

23 87680GS NUT,Wing

24 191332AGS PANEL, Control

25  26850GS WASHER

26  74908GS SCREW

27 186790EGS WIRE, Ground

28 191427GS ADAPTER PANEL

29 191190GS CAP

31  45757GS SCREW

33 77395GS NUT, Lock

35 49813GS NUT

36  43146GS SCREW

37 22473GS WASHER

38 392154 SPARK ARRESTER

39 690661 SCREW

40 189235GS  DECAL, Start Instructions
41  192980GS KIT,\Valve, Fuel

42 193500GS ASSY, Tank, Fuel (Includes Items 40, 41, 51 & 53)

43 83465GS GROMMET, Tank
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78831BGS
90878GS

48031CGS
30340GS
193452GS
73054GS
92982GS

188333GS
92665GS
189165GS
85000GS
77816GS
68759GS
43437GS
189164GS
191426GS
189182GS
189167GS
189166GS
84198GS
75207GS
93857GS
84543CGS
NSP
193449GS
275092
BB3061GS
189971GS
193552GS
193464GS
189208GS

Description
SCREW
CAP, Fuel
CLAMP, Hose, Band
HOSE, Fuel
SHIELD, Heat
DECAL, Fuel Shut-off
DECAL, Danger
UNKNOWN
DECAL, Gas Fill
INSULATION
NUT
CLIP, Insulation
DECAL, Hot Muffler
OUTLET, 120V, 20A
OUTLET, 120/240V, 30A
NUT
COVER, Control Panel
SPRING, Hinge Pin
CLIP, Hinge Pin Retainer
PIN, Hinge Cover
CAP, Circuit Breaker
BREAKER, Circuit
BAR, Retaining
SCREW
ENGINE
MANUAL, Owners
MANUAL, Engine, B&S
BOTTLE, QOil
CORD, Ext.
KIT, Decal Service
MANUAL, Illustrated Parts List
STABILIZER, Fuel

Context Note

NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN
NOT SHOWN

Foot Note



